KUESEL

S?-I"E-AS\WIEGR?N Kuesel Excavating Co Inc
GRADING

Equipment Maintenance

with Notes

Equipment# = 206

Equipment Maintenance

Date

Equipment Hours
Equipment# Description Worked

|— Schedule—|
Hrs/Mls

05/25/2016

07/12/2016

07/21/2016

09/07/2016

02/22/2017

03/02/2017

03/20/2017

04/19/2017

05/16/2017

05/25/2017

206 631E CAT Scr 888.00
repair 16
replace alternator

repair
Replace exhaust pipe

repair
R&R exhaust pipes from turbo to muffler

repair
Repair hydraulic steel line

1000 hr service 503
1000 hr service by Darryl

Changed engine oil and filter
Air filter
Fuel Filters
Change Transmission oil (yellowish milky in the oil and low on oil) and filter
Greased machine

Repair
Adjust throttle
R&R air compressor for seat
Repair air leak

Repair
R&R throttle linkage
Charge AC
Repair air leak on seat

Repair
Install new brake control valve
Fix Seat

Repair
Scavenge pump leaking
Repair and replace gaskets

Repair 954
Foley

Report 8-1-5-02 [Private]

Matt

Page 1

1000

1000

12/10/18
06:09 AM



Equipment Maintenance

12/10/18

Continued...
'Equipment Hours |— Schedule—|
Date Equipment# Description Worked Hrs/Mls
New fuel transfer pump installed
(Fuel injection pump has external leaks)
08/02/2017 500 hr service 1032 1500
Changed engine oil and filter
Cleaned water separator
New inner and outer air filter
Fixed air leaks
09/19/2018 Repair
R&r batteries
Air tires
Charge AC
Weld belly pan
Weld aprin
Check hydraulic steer motor leaking and order parts
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