

Equipment Maintenance

Kuesel Excavating Co Inc

Equipment Maintenance with Notes Equipment# = 206

Date	Equipment#	Description	Equipment Hours Worked	Schedule Hrs/Mls		
	206	631E CAT Scr	888.00			
05/25/2016		repair	16			
	replace alternator					
07/12/2016		repair				
	Replace exhaust pipe					
07/21/2016		repair				
	R&R exhaust pipes from turbo to muffler					
09/07/2016		repair				
	Repair hydraulic	steel line				
02/22/2017		1000 hr service	503	1000		
	1000 hr service by Darryl					
	Changed engine oil and filter					
	Air filter					
	Fuel Filters		91 t. d			
	Change Transmission oil (yellowish milky in the oil and low on oil) and filter Greased machine					
03/02/2017	Greased macrim	Repair				
03/02/2017	Adjust throttle	Перап				
	R&R air compres	ssor for seat				
	Repair air leak					
03/20/2017		Repair				
	R&R throttle link	age				
	Charge AC					
	Repair air leak o					
04/19/2017		Repair				
	Install new brake Fix Seat	e control valve				
05/16/2017		Repair				
	Scavenge pump					
	Repair and repla	_				
05/25/2017		Repair	954	1000		
	Foley					

Continued...

Date	Equipment#	Description	Equipment Hours Worked	Schedule Hrs/Mls
	1			
	New fuel transfe	r numn installed		
		ump has external leaks)		
08/02/2017	· ·	500 hr service	1032	1500
	Changed engine			
	Cleaned water s			
	New inner and o	uter air filter		
	Fixed air leaks			
09/19/2018		Repair		
	R&r batteries	·		
	Air tires			
	Charge AC			
	Weld belly pan			
	Weld aprin			
	Check hydraulic	steer motor leaking and order pa	ırts	